

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22406

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: February 10, 2022

District(s): S4

Call Order: 406

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 01/06/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Roadway Contract S117, DP 22406

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(3) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0011	158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 2.000 U	500.00000	1,000.00	250.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0012	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE 250.000 U	1.00000	250.00	0.01000	2.50	0.01000	2.50
0013	159006M DRUM 100.000 U	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	0.01000	1.00
0014	159009M TRAFFIC CONE 1,000.000 U	1.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	10.00	0.01000	10.00
0015	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 5,000.000 SF	12.00000	60,000.00	0.01000	50.00	0.01000	50.00
0016	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' 8.000 U	50.00000	400.00	0.01000	0.08	100.00000	800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22406

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: February 10, 2022

District(s): S4

Call Order: 406

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 01/06/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Roadway Contract S117, DP 22406

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC		(2) EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY		(3) RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0017 159030M	8.000 U	1.00000	8.00	0.01000	0.08	5,500.00000	44,000.00
PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0018 159108M	8.000 U	500.00000	4,000.00	0.01000	0.08	0.01000	0.08
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION							
0019 159138M	100.000 T	1.00000	100.00	0.01000	1.00	160.00000	16,000.00
HMA PATCH							
0020 159141M	2,000.000 HOUR	1.00000	2,000.00	0.01000	20.00	0.01000	20.00
TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER							
0021 159144M	1.000 U	1.00000	1.00	0.01000	0.01	500.00000	500.00
EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22406

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: February 10, 2022

District(s): S4

Call Order: 406

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 01/06/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Roadway Contract S117, DP 22406

Line No / Item ID		(4) SOUTH STATE, INC.		(5) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0022	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	315,940.000	0.01000	3,159.40	0.25000	78,985.00	
0023	159302M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 8" LF	32,192.000	0.01000	321.92	0.28000	9,013.76	
0024	159312M TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 8" LF	5,382.000	0.01000	53.82	0.28000	1,506.96	
0025	159314M TRAFFIC MARKINGS LINES, LATEX, 24" LF	9,230.000	0.01000	92.30	1.65000	15,229.50	
0026	159320M TRAFFIC MARKINGS SYMBOLS, LATEX SF	6,470.000	0.01000	64.70	3.30000	21,351.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22406

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: February 10, 2022

District(s): S4

Call Order: 406

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 01/06/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Roadway Contract S117, DP 22406

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) SOUTH STATE, INC.		(5) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0032 401009P	289,840.000	4.00000	1,159,360.00	5.25000	1,521,660.00		
	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS SY						
0033 401015P	100.000	10.00000	1,000.00	10.00000	1,000.00		
	CONCRETE MILLING SY						
0034 401021M	146.000	75.00000	10,950.00	55.00000	8,030.00		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR SY						
0035 401027M	253,176.000	0.55000	139,246.80	0.50000	126,588.00		
	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF						
0036 401030M	43,428.000	0.01000	434.28	0.01000	434.28		
	TACK COAT GAL						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 22406

Counties: BURLINGTON

Letting Date: February 10, 2022

District(s): S4

Call Order: 406

Project(s): STATE

Contract Time: 01/06/23 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Maintenance Roadway Contract S117, DP 22406

Line No / Item ID		(4) SOUTH STATE, INC.		(5) BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0053 602159M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	3,500.00000	7,000.00		
RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE E, USING NEW CASTING							
0054 602183M	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	3,800.00000	7,600.00		
RECONSTRUCTED MANHOLE, USING NEW CASTING							
0055 602210M	18.000	350.00000	6,300.00	500.00000	9,000.00		
BICYCLE SAFE GRATE							
0056 602213M	11.000	350.00000	3,850.00	750.00000	8,250.00		
CURB PIECE							
0057 602216M	7.000	250.00000	1,750.00	500.00000	3,500.00		
CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE							

